HANOVER COUNTY REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE

2024 Official Candidate for Chairman Filing Form

**** This completed form, along with a check made payable to HCRC for \$500, must be <u>received</u> no later than **5:00 p.m., February 16, 2024**, by Treasurer, HCRC, PO Box 6617, Glen Allen VA 23058. **Postmarks shall not govern.**

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY:

[] I hereby file my candidacy for Chairman to the Hanover County Republican Committee. Attached is a non-refundable

check for fees of \$500.00.
By signing this form, I certify that I am a registered voter in Hanover County, have read and understand the requirements
above and that I intend to support all nominees of the Republican Party during this election (for convention delegates)
and/or during my two-year term as a member of the Hanover County Republican Committee. I further certify that I meet
the requirements of Article I, Section B of the RPV Party Plan, and that I am in accord with the principles of the Republicar
Party

Signature	Date	
Printed Name		
Street Address		
City	Zip Code	
Telephone (h)(c)	Email	
Employer	Occupation	

ADDITIONAL PREFILING INSTRUCTIONS:

Each person prefiling must file on a separate, signed form, accompanied by an individual check for dues and/or voluntary convention fees, if applicable. All information must be provided as required and this form must be signed to be valid. This form cannot be altered in any way. However, it may be photocopied. Payments to the Hanover Republican Committee are not tax deductible.

** Make checks payable to: Hanover County Republican Committee **

Paid for and authorized by the Hanover County Republican Committee